FiiFOCUS
DIVIS ION OF FOCUS INDUSTRIES,  INC.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Description List Est. Ship.
Price Wt.
FA-25 Black, ABS Commercial Mounting Pedestal (12v) $34.00 2.0 lb
FA-26 Black, ABS Commercial Mounting Pedestal (120v) $36.00 2.0 lb
FA-26-R Same as Above with Receptacle (120v) $45.00 2.0 lb
FA-26-PC Black, ABS Commercial Mounting Pedestal
w/Attached Photo Cell (120v) $60.00 2.0 lb
FA-26-75W Black, ABS Commercial Mounting Pedestal
w/75 watt 12v Transformer (120v) $110.00 2.0 lb
FA-39 Black, ABS Commercial Mounting pedestal
w/6' Grounded Cord and Plug (120v) $38.00 3.0 lb
Note: For optional powder coat finishes for cap, add -Color + $2 to above catalog #s.
Note: For cast brass cap (unfinished), add -Brass + $15 to above catalog #s. For acid
verde or acid rust, add -Acid Verde or -Acid Rust + $15 to above catalog #s.
COMMERCIAL MOUNTING PEDESTAL • FA-25/26
25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630
(949) 830-1350 • FAX (949) 830-3390